Largest Percentage Gains

Area*

1 Walla Walla, WA

2 Boise City, ID

2 Springfield, MO

2 Oshkosh-Neenah, W

5 Dutchess County-Putnam County, NY Div.
5 Fond du Lac, WI

7 Santa Fe, NM

8 Corvallis, OR

9 Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ

9 St. George, UT

Largest Percentage Losses

Area’

1 Brockton-Bridgewater-Easton, MA NECTA Div.
2 Altoona, PA

3 Bloomsburg-Berwick, PA

3 Johnstown, PA

5

Industry’

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Industry?

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

November '19

1,200
26,600
9,500
5,700
8,800
3,300
2,900
1,500
1,900
8,300

November '19

5,500
3,100
1,300
2,600

November ‘20

1,400
30,900
11,000

6,600
10,100

3,800

3,300

1,700

2,100

9,200

November ‘20

3,300
2,000

900
1,800

12-month %

change
17%
16%
16%
16%
15%
15%
14%
13%
11%
11%

12-month %

change
-40%
-35%
-31%
-31%

12-month.
gain/loss
200

4,300
1,500

900

1,300

500

400

200

200

900

12-month
gain/loss
-2,200
-1,100
-400

-800
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