

				12-month %	12-month	
Area ¹	Industry ²	November '19	November '20	<u>change</u>	gain/loss	Rank ³
1 Walla Walla, WA	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,200	1,400	17%	200	1
2 Boise City, ID	Mining, Logging, and Construction	26,600	30.900	16%	4,300	2
2 Springfield, MO	Mining, Logging, and Construction	9,500	11,000	16%	1,500	2
2 Oshkosh-Neenah, WI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	5,700	6,600	16%	900	2
5 Dutchess County-Putnam County, NY Div.	Mining, Logging, and Construction	8,800	10,100	15%	1,300	5
5 Fond du Lac, WÍ	Mining, Logging, and Construction	3,300	3,800	15%	500	5
7 Santa Fe, NM	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,900	3,300	14%	400	7
8 Corvallis, OR	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,500	1.700	13%	200	8
9 Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,900	2,100	11%	200	9
9 St. George, UT	Mining, Logging, and Construction	8,300	9,200	11%	900	9
				40	40	
				<u>12-month %</u>	12-month	
<u>Area</u> ¹	Industry ²	November '19	November '20	<u>change</u>	gain/loss	Rank ³
1 Brockton-Bridgewater-Easton, MA NECTA Div.	Mining, Logging, and Construction	5,500	3,300	-40%	-2,200	358
2 Altoona, PA	Mining, Logging, and Construction	3,100	2,000	-35%	-1,100	357
3 Bloomsburg-Berwick, PA	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,300	900	-31%	-400	355
3 Johnstown, PA	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,600	1.800	-31%	-800	355
5	J. 133 J. 114 Contract	_,	.,			